
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

December, 2015

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP

Albany 2,798 0 0 1,766 0 843 0 0 0

Allegany 425 0 0 0 128 178 0 0 0

Broome 2,382 0 0 71 0 596 1,673 0 0

Cattaraugus 929 0 0 0 243 491 0 0 0

Cayuga 1,262 0 0 0 0 621 545 0 0

Chautauqua 1,479 0 0 0 184 1,180 0 0 0

Chemung 723 0 0 0 0 351 343 0 0

Chenango 650 0 0 11 0 287 342 0 0

Clinton 1,263 0 0 0 0 839 379 0 0

Columbia 840 0 0 409 0 426 0 0 0

Cortland 735 0 0 0 0 501 207 0 0

Delaware 558 0 0 70 0 315 173 0 0

Dutchess 4,024 0 0 172 0 2,076 0 0 0

Erie 9,589 0 0 0 1,283 2,755 0 0 0

Essex 613 0 0 15 0 366 214 0 0

Franklin 594 0 0 0 0 279 315 0 0

Fulton 919 0 0 189 0 697 31 0 0

Genesee 783 0 0 0 0 649 0 0 0

Greene 537 0 0 269 0 268 0 0 0

Hamilton 78 0 0 0 0 48 30 0 0

Herkimer 1,348 0 0 20 0 969 343 0 0

Jefferson 1,360 0 0 0 0 75 1,033 0 0

Lewis 651 0 0 0 0 129 522 0 0

Livingston 714 0 0 0 0 123 532 0 0

Madison 959 0 0 3 0 419 505 0 0

Monroe 9,427 0 0 0 0 1,089 7,683 0 0

Montgomery 836 0 0 302 0 508 26 0 0

Nassau 24,348 1,208 6,251 0 0 4,896 0 3,533 2,206

Niagara 2,491 0 0 0 0 2,071 0 0 0

Oneida 3,486 0 0 22 0 1,938 1,295 0 0

Onondaga 6,144 0 0 0 0 2,782 2,150 0 0

Ontario 1,741 0 0 0 0 161 1,468 0 0

Orange 6,357 1,421 0 127 0 2,511 0 0 0

Orleans 635 0 0 0 60 336 239 0 0

Oswego 2,022 0 0 0 0 1,093 395 0 0

Otsego 947 0 0 163 0 404 380 0 0

Putnam 1,798 0 571 0 0 1,227 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,636 0 0 1,056 0 494 0 0 0

Rockland 7,879 453 0 0 0 5,541 0 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,508 0 0 0 0 447 961 0 0

Saratoga 2,800 0 0 1,590 0 1,148 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,193 0 0 1,034 0 1,100 0 0 0

Schoharie 339 0 0 262 0 77 0 0 0

Schuyler 227 0 0 0 0 94 133 0 0

Seneca 440 0 0 0 0 57 383 0 0

Steuben 1,219 0 0 0 0 463 756 0 0

Suffolk 32,384 3,103 4,871 0 0 7,164 0 6,535 2,205

Sullivan 1,102 0 0 0 0 315 0 0 0

Tioga 551 0 0 23 0 222 293 0 0

Tompkins 1,122 0 0 0 0 479 411 0 0

Ulster 2,610 0 0 242 0 1,283 0 0 0

Warren 1,126 0 0 310 0 792 0 0 0

Washington 1,220 0 0 403 0 817 0 0 0

Wayne 1,948 0 0 0 0 336 1,612 0 0

Westchester 12,105 1,041 2,252 0 0 2,548 0 0 787

Wyoming 693 0 0 0 190 503 0 0 0

Yates 385 0 0 0 0 35 350 0 0

Bronx 13,532 1,580 1,644 0 0 1,977 0 4,151 580

Kings 37,615 570 12,248 0 0 5,221 0 5,807 1,247

New York 7,688 446 1,465 0 0 1,259 0 2,170 605

Queens 39,389 927 9,897 0 0 7,162 0 7,741 3,015

Richmond 5,732 35 2,558 0 0 1,552 0 482 404

Total 273,888 10,784 41,757 8,529 2,088 75,583 25,722 30,419 11,049

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

December, 2015

County Total HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 2,798 0 0 0 78 0 40 0 71

Allegany 425 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 0

Broome 2,382 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0

Cattaraugus 929 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 0

Cayuga 1,262 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 0

Chautauqua 1,479 0 0 0 0 0 15 100 0

Chemung 723 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0

Chenango 650 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Clinton 1,263 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0

Columbia 840 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Cortland 735 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0

Delaware 558 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 4,024 1,432 0 0 3 0 0 0 341

Erie 9,589 0 3,168 0 0 0 0 2,366 17

Essex 613 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Franklin 594 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 919 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

Genesee 783 0 0 0 115 0 19 0 0

Greene 537 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,348 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

Jefferson 1,360 0 0 0 0 0 252 0 0

Lewis 651 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Livingston 714 0 0 0 59 0 0 0 0

Madison 959 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0

Monroe 9,427 0 0 0 545 0 110 0 0

Montgomery 836 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 24,348 0 0 0 0 0 6,254 0 0

Niagara 2,491 0 364 0 0 0 56 0 0

Oneida 3,486 0 0 0 0 0 231 0 0

Onondaga 6,144 0 0 0 0 660 552 0 0

Ontario 1,741 0 0 0 112 0 0 0 0

Orange 6,357 1,787 0 0 0 0 295 0 216

Orleans 635 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,022 0 0 0 0 333 201 0 0

Otsego 947 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,798 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,636 0 0 0 36 0 20 0 30

Rockland 7,879 1,106 0 0 0 0 477 0 302

St. Lawrence 1,508 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0

Saratoga 2,800 0 0 0 62 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,193 0 0 0 59 0 0 0 0

Schoharie 339 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 227 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 440 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steuben 1,219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 32,384 0 0 0 0 0 8,506 0 0

Sullivan 1,102 787 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tioga 551 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0

Tompkins 1,122 0 0 0 0 232 0 0 0

Ulster 2,610 820 0 0 0 0 60 0 205

Warren 1,126 0 0 0 10 0 14 0 0

Washington 1,220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne 1,948 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Westchester 12,105 4,873 0 0 0 0 604 0 0

Wyoming 693 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yates 385 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 13,532 0 0 2,805 0 0 490 0 305

Kings 37,615 0 0 3,389 0 0 8,605 0 528

New York 7,688 0 0 828 0 0 732 0 183

Queens 39,389 0 0 5,367 0 0 4,375 0 905

Richmond 5,732 0 0 0 0 0 701 0 0

Total 273,888 10,805 3,532 12,389 1,079 1,252 33,017 2,780 3,103

County Total HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


